Pool Membership Information for pools with NVSL teams

Internet Google Maps to all NVSL teams

City

Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Alexandria
Annandale
Annandale

Annandale

Zip

22306
22307
22307
22308
22308
22308
22308
22309
22309
22310
22310
22311
22312
22312
22315
22003
22003

22003

Pool / Website
Hollin Meadows (HM)

Hollin Hills (HH)

Little Hunting Park (LHP)

Mount Vernon Park (MVP)

Riverside Gardens (RG)

Stratford (SRA)

Waynewood (WW)

Mansion House (MHC)

Pinewood Lake (PW)

Highland Park (HP)

Virginia Hills (VH)

Dowden Terrace (DT)

Lincolnia Park (LP)

Parklawn (PL)
Hayfield Farm (HF)

Annandale (A)

Broyhill Crest (BC)

Camelot (CCC)

Has
waitlist

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

http://goo.gl/maps/XbXvs

Thanks to Rob Mozeleski from Sully Station for creating the link.

Contact Phone #

Sherry Cusano 703-994-5197

Barbara Wade

Jim Phalen
Tracey Scott 703-780-9088

https://www.stratfordrec.org/membership

3/30/23

Email

Hmstcmembership@gmail.com

admin@hhpool.org

info@littlehuntingpark.com

mt.vernon.park.membership@gmail.com

membership@rgstc.org

membership@stratfordrec.org

Kristin Charipar
MJ Hall 949-212-8561
Scott Lusebrink 703-360-6213
Michael Anderson
Lisa Staresina

Andrew Wise 703-919-4112
Caroline Molina
Joe Belt 703-971-9837
AST Membership 703-354-4272
703-560-1282

Maria Ferrante

Diane Ramos 571-217-0996

membershipwra@gmail.com

membership@mansionhouseclub.com

hpp.membership@gmail.com

vahillspoolmembership@gmail.com

DT.Pool.Membership@gmail.com

andrewwise5@gmail.com

bod@parklawnpool.org

info@hayfieldpool.com

ast.membership@ast22003.org

broyhillcrestmembership@gmail.com

dramoscmp@agmail.com



http://www.hollinmeadows.org/
mailto:Hmstcmembership@gmail.com
https://www.hollinhillspool.org/
mailto:admin@hhpool.org
http://www.littlehuntingpark.com/
mailto:info@littlehuntingpark.com
http://www.mtvpa.com/
mailto:mt.vernon.park.membership@gmail.com
https://rgstc.wildapricot.org/
mailto:membership@rgstc.org
http://www.stratfordrec.org/
https://www.stratfordrec.org/membership
mailto:membership@stratfordrec.org
http://waynewoodrec.com/
mailto:membershipwra@gmail.com
https://mansionhouseclub.com/
mailto:membership@mansionhouseclub.com
http://www.pinewoodlake.net/
http://www.highlandparkpool.com/
mailto:hpp.membership@gmail.com
http://www.vahillspool.com/
mailto:vahillspoolmembership@gmail.com
https://dtpool.com/
http://www.lincolniapark.org/
mailto:andrewwise5@gmail.com
http://www.parklawnpool.org/
mailto:bod@parklawnpool.org
http://www.hayfieldpool.com/
mailto:info@hayfieldpool.com
http://www.ast22003.org/
mailto:ast.membership@ast22003.org
http://www.broyhillcrestpool.org/
mailto:broyhillcrestmembership@gmail.com
https://camelotpool.com/
mailto:dramoscmp@gmail.com
http://goo.gl/maps/XbXvs

City
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Annandale
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Arlington
Burke
Burke
Burke
Centreville
Centreville
Chantilly
Chantilly

Chantilly
Clifton

Fairfax

Fairfax

Zip

22003
22003
22003
22003
22003
22003
22203
22205
22205
22207
22015
22015
22015
20120
20120
20151
20151

20151
20124

22023

22030

Pool / Website

Canterbury Woods (CW)

Forest Hollow (FH)
lida (1C)

Long Branch (LBR)

Truro (THA)

Wakefield Chapel (WC)

Arlington Forest

Dominion Hills (DH)

Overlee (O)

Donaldson Run (DR)

Burke Station (BKS)

Lake Braddock (LB)

Old Keene Mill (OKM)

Sully Station (SS)

Sully Station Il (SS2)

Brookfield (BF)

Pleasant Valley (PV)

Poplar Tree (PT)

Little Rocky Run (LRR)

Fair Oaks (FO)

Country Club Hills (CCH)

Has
waitlist

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Contact

Nick Morse

Paula Kamrowski-Poppen
Mary Gergely
Patty Vinall

Grace Valle

Ali Turner

Julie Jernigan
Megan Kinsella
Karen Hanneman
Deirdre Daumit
Jackie Dempsey
Dave Bell

Melina Barry

Chris Campbell

John Ferguson

Phone #

202-302-3196

703-276-0787

703-965-1229

703-323-5332

703-980-3015

703-470-5216

703-216-4425

Email

cwscpool@gmail.com

MembershipFHSC@gmail.com

llIdamembership8900@gmail.com

board@longbranchpool.com

recordkeeper@trurohomes.org

membership@wakefieldchapelrec.org

membership@arlingtonforestclub.org

membership@dominionhills.org

members@overlee.org

membership@drra.org

Thru contact us on website

Ibca.manager@verizon.net

swimrep@oldkeenemillpool.com

Mbarry@sequoiamanagement.com

chriscin@verizon.net

membership@brookfieldswimclub.org

membership@pvrec.org

Homeowners Association Members Only

LRR HOA

Angela Glassmeyer

Andrea Bryk

angelaglassmeyer@gmail.com

Membership@cchpool.com



https://canterburywoodspool.com/
mailto:cwscpool@gmail.com
http://www.foresthollow.com/
mailto:MembershipFHSC@gmail.com
https://www.ilda-pool.org/
mailto:Ildamembership8900@gmail.com
http://www.longbranchpool.com/home2.html
mailto:board@longbranchpool.com
https://trurohomes.org/pool-info/
mailto:recordkeeper@trurohomes.org
http://wakefieldchapelrec.org/
mailto:membership@wakefieldchapelrec.org
https://arlingtonforestclub.org/
mailto:membership@arlingtonforestclub.org
http://www.dominionhills.org/
mailto:membership@dominionhills.org
http://overlee.org/
mailto:members@overlee.org
http://www.drra.org/
mailto:membership@drra.org
https://burkestationswimclub.com/
https://lakebraddock.com/page/222~349774/Pool-Season-Information
mailto:lbca.manager@verizon.net
http://www.okmpool.com/
mailto:swimrep@oldkeenemillpool.com
http://www.sullystation.org/
mailto:Mbarry@sequoiamanagement.com
http://sully2.com/
mailto:chriscln@verizon.net
https://sites.google.com/site/brookfieldswimclubva/
mailto:membership@brookfieldswimclub.org
http://www.pvrec.org/
mailto:membership@pvrec.org
http://www.poplartree.net/
http://littlerockyrunhoa.org/
http://www.fairoaksrec.com/
mailto:angelaglassmeyer@gmail.com
https://www.cchpool.com/
mailto:Membership@cchpool.com

City

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax

Fairfax Station
Fairfax Station
Fairfax Station
Falls Church
Falls Church

Falls Church
Falls Church

Falls Church

Zip

22030
22030
22031
22032
22032
22032
22032
22032
22032
22032
22032
22032
22033
22039
22039
22039
22042
22042

22042
22043

22044

Pool / Website Has

waitlist

Mosby Woods (MW) Yes

Villa Aquatics (VA)
Mantua (M) Yes
Brandywine (B)

Commonwealth (CSC)

Fairfax (F) Yes

Fairfax Club Estates (FCE)

Kings Ridge (KR)

Lakeview (LV)

Rutherford (RFD)

Sideburn Run (SR)

Somerset Olde-Creek (SOC)

Greenbriar (G)

Crosspointe (CP)

Fairfax Station (FS)

South Run (SOR)

Holmes Run (HRA)

Lee Graham (LG) Yes
Woodley (W) Yes

High Point (HPP)

Sleepy Hollow Bath (SHB) Yes

Contact

Jody Agnew

Mollie Hunter

David Cotton

Rita Muldoon-Laccone
Rosewood Management
Christina Szydlik

John Gibilterra

Christine Schull
Andrea Lindsay
Pool Administrator
Heather McDevitt

Club Membership Dir

Phone #

703-537-6494

703-943-6794

703-778-4480

315-383-3724

703-978-9526

703.378.4421

703-690-2321

Email

villaguatic.com/membership

membership@mantuastc.org

molliefhunter@aol.com

Cscmembership@gmail.com

fspool@fairfaxpool.com

contact@fairfaxclubestates.org

Christina3378@icloud.com

Ivmarlinsmembership@gmail.com

membership@rutherfordpool.org

Membership@sideburnrun.com

socpoolmemb@gmail.com

pool@greenbriar.org

cp.admin@verizon.net

fsstcmembership@gmail.com

Homeowners Association Members Only

Rebecca Traish

Derek Fetsch

Aubrey Hess

703-560-2750

703-241-9386

Info@holmesrunpool.org

mar@Ilgpool.or

membership@highpointpool.net

membership@shbr.org



http://www.mosbywoodspool.com/
http://www.villaaquatic.com/
https://www.villaaquatic.com/membership
https://mantuamarlins.swimtopia.com/
mailto:membership@mantuastc.org
http://www.brandywinepool.com/
mailto:molliefhunter@aol.com
https://www.commonwealthswimclub.org/
mailto:Cscmembership@gmail.com
http://www.fairfaxpool.com/
mailto:fspool@fairfaxpool.com
http://www.fairfaxclubestates.org/
mailto:contact@fairfaxclubestates.org
mailto:contact@fairfaxclubestates.org
https://www.krswim.org/
mailto:Christina3378@icloud.com
http://www.lakeviewmarlins.com/
mailto:lvmarlinsmembership@gmail.com
http://www.rutherfordpool.org/
mailto:membership@rutherfordpool.org
http://www.sideburnrun.com/
mailto:Membership@sideburnrun.com
http://www.socpool.blogspot.com/
mailto:socpoolmemb@gmail.com
http://greenbriar.org/
mailto:pool@greenbriar.org
http://www.cpcruisers.com/
mailto:cp.admin@verizon.net
http://www.fsstc.com/
mailto:fsstcmembership@gmail.com
https://www.teamunify.com/Home.jsp?_tabid_=0&amp;team=recnvslsrst
http://www.holmesrunpool.org/
mailto:Info@holmesrunpool.org
http://www.lgpool.org/
mailto:mgr@lgpool.org
http://www.woodleypool.org/
http://highpointpool-fc.com/
mailto:membership@highpointpool.net
http://www.shbr.org/
mailto:membership@shbr.org

City

Falls Church
Falls Church
Great Falls
Herndon
Herndon
Herndon
Herndon
Lorton
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
McLean
Oakton
Reston
Springfield
Springfield

Springfield

Springfield

Zip

22044
22046
22066
20170
20170
20171
20171
22079
22101
22101
22101
22101
22101
22101
22102
22124
20171
22150
22150

22151

22151

Pool / Website

Sleepy Hollow Rec (SHR)

Poplar Heights (PH)

Great Falls (GF)

Herndon (H)
Hiddenbrook (HB)

Fox Mill Estates (FME)

Pinecrest (PC)
Laurel Hill (LH)

Chesterbrook (CB)

Highlands Swim (HS)

Kent Gardens (KG)
Langley (L)
McLean (ML)
Tuckahoe (T)
Hamlet (HSC)
Oakton (OAK)

Fox Mill Woods (FMW)

Springboard (SB)

Sprindfield (S)

Edsall Park (EP)

North Springdfield (NS)

Has
waitlist

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Contact

Kim Grutzik

Shelby Hersem

Dan French

Phone #

703-759-3299

571-225-0380

Shannon - Sequoia Management

Joe Skowronski

Werner Watschke
Andy Ross

Kara Horgan
Lance Schone
Richard Sargent
Cheryl Ryan
Jussara Motta
Kara Hayden
Elizabeth Davis
Chris Fasano

Deirdre Fuller

Alicia Ward

617-823-7548

571-318-9731

703-356-1205

703-893-7255

781-248-6971

703-915-7320

703-333-5084

Email

membership@shrasharks.org

registrar@poplarheights.org

club@agfsandt.com

info@herndonswims.com

Shannon@sequoiamgmt.com

membership.foxmillestatespool@gmail.com

membership@pinecrest20171.com

membership@chesterbrookclub.com

ross.hstc@hotmail.com

membership@kgrc.org

clubadministrator@Ilangleyclub.org

membership@mcleanswimandtennis.org

membership@tuckahoe.net

jussaramotta@gmail.com

osrcbusinessmanager@gmail.com

king.elizabethm@gmail.com

springboardisfun@gmail.com

membership@swimspringfield.org

use Contact Us on web page


http://shrasharks.org/
mailto:membership@shrasharks.org
http://www.poplarheights.org/
mailto:registrar@poplarheights.org
http://www.gfsandt.com/
mailto:club@gfsandt.com
https://herndonswims.swimtopia.com/
mailto:info@herndonswims.com
https://hbswim.swimtopia.com/
mailto:Shannon@sequoiamgmt.com
https://foxmillpool.wordpress.com/
mailto:membership.foxmillestatespool@gmail.com
http://www.pinecrest20171.com/
mailto:membership@pinecrest20171.com
https://lh-tritons.swimtopia.com/
http://www.chesterbrookclub.com/
mailto:membership@chesterbrookclub.com
http://www.highlandsswim.org/
mailto:ross.hstc@hotmail.com
http://www.kentgardens.org/
mailto:membership@kgrc.org
http://www.langleyclub.org/
mailto:clubadministrator@langleyclub.org
https://mcleanswimandtennis.org/
mailto:membership@mcleanswimandtennis.org
http://www.tuckahoe.net/
mailto:membership@tuckahoe.net
http://www.hamletpool.org/
mailto:jussaramotta@gmail.com
http://www.osrc.us/
mailto:osrcbusinessmanager@gmail.com
http://www.fmwst.com/
mailto:king.elizabethm@gmail.com
http://www.springboardpool.org/home.html
mailto:springboardisfun@gmail.com
http://www.swimspringfield.org/
mailto:membership@swimspringfield.org
https://sites.google.com/view/edsallparkva5505/swim-club
http://www.ns-sc.org/dolphins-swim

City
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna
Vienna

Vienna

Zip

22151
22151
22152
22152
22152
22152
22152
22152
22152
22153
22153
22153
22153
22180
22180
22180
22181
22182
22182

22183

Pool / Website

Parliament (PAR)

Ravensworth (R)

Daventry (DV)

Orange Hunt (OH)

Rolling Forest (RF)

Rolling Hills (RH)

Rolling Valley (RV)

Village West (V)
Walden Glen (WG)
Cottontail (CT)
Fox Hunt (FX)

Hunt Valley (HV)

Newington Forest (NF)

Cardinal Hill (CH)

Dunn Loring (DL)

Vienna Woods (VW)

Lakevale Estates (LE)

Hunter Mill (HTM)

Shouse Village (SV)

Vienna Aquatics (VAC)

Has
waitlist

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Contact Phone #

Charlotte Hannagan 484-431-6448
Erin Grace

HOA Members Only

Maureen Reed

Karen Hui

Rachel Birch

Dan Hale

Jen Guernsey

Shane Blake

Sherry O'Rourke

Angela Linker

Greg Myers

Email

xarlot@gmail.com

membership@ravensworthfarmpool.com

membership@orangehuntswimclub.org

membership@rfpool.com

Membership@rollinghillsswimclub.org

rvstcmembership@gmail.com

villagewestpool@gmail.com

shaneblakel34@gmail.com

membership@cottontailpool.com

membership@foxhuntswimclub.org

membership@huntvalleyswimclub.org

Homeowners Association Members Only

Kim Deutsch

703-560-9873 membership@dlsc.net

Gina Womack
Homeowners Association Members Only
703-463-0092

Paula Currall pauladecker@gmail.com

Homeowners Association Members Only

Kim Gilman membership@vacpool.org



http://parliament-pool.com/
mailto:xarlot@gmail.com
http://www.ravensworthfarmpool.com/
mailto:membership@ravensworthfarmpool.com
http://www.orangehuntswimclub.com/
mailto:membership@orangehuntswimclub.org
http://www.rfpool.com/index.php?option=com_frontpage&amp;Itemid=1
mailto:membership@rfpool.com
https://www.rollinghillsswimclub.org/main.lasso
mailto:Membership@rollinghillsswimclub.org
http://www.rvstc.org/
mailto:rvstcmembership@gmail.com
http://www.villagewestpool.com/
mailto:villagewestpool@gmail.com
http://www.waldenglenpool.org/
mailto:shaneblake134@gmail.com
http://www.cottontailpool.com/
mailto:membership@cottontailpool.com
http://www.foxhuntswimclub.org/
mailto:membership@foxhuntswimclub.org
http://www.huntvalleyswimclub.org/
mailto:membership@huntvalleyswimclub.org
http://www.newingtonforest.org/page/21454~631020/Swim-Team
http://chsrc.com/
http://www.dlsc.net/
mailto:membership@dlsc.net
http://www.viennawoods.org/
http://www.lakevale.org/
https://hmsrc.org/
mailto:pauladecker@gmail.com
http://www.shousevillagevienna.com/pool.htm
https://www.viennaaquaticclub.com/
mailto:membership@vacpool.org

Internet Google Maps to all NVSL Pools http://goo.gl/maps/XbXvs

Thanks to Rob Mozeleski from Sully Station for creating the link.

GREAT FALLS



http://goo.gl/maps/XbXvs

